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AKWEL S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000053027
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Price
10.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 5302

0.95% (0.10)

FR0000053027
AKW

Euronext Paris
EUR
Automotive
Stock

283 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

10.32 EUR (390)
10.90 EUR (2)
10.68 EUR
10.80 EUR
10.56 EUR
10.50 EUR
10.670984 EUR
2,804
27,556.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/29 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000053027&ID_NOTATION=1529365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000053027&ID_NOTATION=1529365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c73538d49e8e8c6217ff5107b9923982b9e1748b73b6d6f8cf316d86599330b8&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=38232fdc16a257751&time=1723316470&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4adf901f6fe72e8fd369a68c1a2b135a78e5cf15b1dd0df28dcadb84d0492ee&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce2def6ad5dae685a&time=1723316470&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eefe301859ba2e23ffb425d5419b9eb7bd797c29dafa42b7036dbdc4f1aa2845&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16c6501ab82640903&time=1723316470&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3a9264af130c19df2dd51f9cda41642bf85d1817e51354f683b1ece9a71100f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba552405adf76df28&time=1723316470&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3afeb69b68b2607b1e90ea3a1ab5820b185c593e57dc3a701714ae39c6ffed6f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d9dabf567a2b1705&time=1723316470&tool=RSC

AKWEL S.A.

Details

2024/08/09 17:29:56

Price
10.60 EUR

Difference (] 0.95% (0.10)

General attributes

ISIN FR0000053027
Symbol AKW
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 283 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 10.32 EUR (390)
Ask (Ask size) 10.90 EUR (2)
Open 10.68 EUR
High 10.80 EUR
Low 10.56 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.50 EUR
VWAP 10.670984 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,804
Trading volume 27,556.00
Number of trades 40
Last size 20

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -31.70% -31.17% -54.31%
Perf (abs.) -4.92 -4.80 -12.60
Beta 0.39 0.25 0.76

Volatility 29.78 31.71 37.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 10.23 EUR (2,630)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 10.82 EUR (2,335)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 12.55 EUR (3,734)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 14.16 EUR (6,565)
YTD High | date 17.44 EUR (2024/02/07)
YTD Low | date 9.83 EUR (2024/08/06)
52 Weeks High | date 17.44 EUR (2024/02/07)
52 Weeks Low | date 9.83 EUR (2024/08/06)
All listings for AKWEL S.A.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 17:08 10.56 EUR 0.00 11
09
Munich 2024/08/ 08:11 10.36 EUR 0.00 1
09
London Stock 2022/06/ 15:27 18.20 EUR 0.27 1
Exchange 06
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:06 10.36 EUR 0.00 1
09
Euronext Paris 2024/08/ 17:29 10.60 EUR 0.03 40
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1529365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205294823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251690494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251835870

AKWEL S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/ 08:12 10.46 EUR 0.00
09

2024/08/ 08:18 10.36 EUR 0.00
09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92318293

AKWEL S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

AKWeEL

Contact Details
AKWEL SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

André Coutier
Anne-Sylvie Vignat
Ducret

Christophe Coutier
Emilie Coutier
Genevieve Coutier
Guillaume

Wesolowski
Nicolas Job

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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